© RECEWED
NOV 1 2 1881
DEPT. OF REVENUE
STATE QF OREGON

39393 WRIT OF EXECUTION

Vol_ma &Page__g_z.;
DH-91-186527
10-28-91

62-314

Marshellia Enterprises, Inc.
815 Washburn Hay
Klamath Fails, OR 97603

93-0992130 Number

Date:

District:

DISTRAINT WARRANT .

This war}anf has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below hasmot been paid in full.
Interest 1s computed through the date of this warrant, Add $.11 per day until paid.
Cross Reference:  OH=91 -409207 -4 '

Assessment
Date

Filing

Period Fee

Tax/Debt

Type of Tax/Debt Penalty Interest Balance Due

06-18-91
06-18-91
06-18-91

Witaholding D1-91
4-90
3-90

$138.00

106.50 -

28.00

$ 6.90
26.62
7,00

$8.63
9.53
3.27

10.00

$163.53
142,65
38.27

$272.50

Total Penalty, Interest and

Filing Fee

$71.95

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they
now own or may acquire in the future.

Klamath County

—

Release of Lien
DEC2 7 1991 j
This warrant has been satisfied in

full, therefore the lien is fully
released.

Judgment Entered

Date 11-7-91

County____Klamath OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Reference_M91/ 23342

Oregon Department of Revenue
-

<.

Evelyn Biehn

For turther information contact:

County Clerk

By__/s/Pauline Mullendore

peborah Scott, Revenue Agent
salem Central Office

p.0. Box 14725

955 Center Street, Room 383
salem, OR 97309-5018
Telephone: (503) 373-769

150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)
cd/5830M-1
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: sS.

RECORDING/RELEASE COPY

Filed for record at request of the . 3xd day

of Jan. A.D., 19 92 at __9:;35 _ ocleck ____AM., and duly recorded in Vol. —_M92

of _._Co. Lien Docket on Page .
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk

By D A Lens Y L fennaldAce

FEE $5.00




